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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE (013)
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (MAJOR) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
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Roll Number

182013-13-0004
202013-13-0001
202013-13-0002
202013-13-0003
202013-13-0004
202013-13-0005
202013-13-0006
202013-13-0007
202013-13-0008
202013-13-0009
202013-13-0010
202013-13-0011
202013-13-0012
202013-13-0014
202013-13-0015
202013-13-0016
202013-13-0017
202013-13-0018
202013-13-0019
202013-13-0020

Reg. No.

013-1211-0170-18
013-1211-0261-20
013-1211-0262-20
013-1211-0263-20
013-1211-0264-20
013-1211-0265-20
013-1211-0266-20
013-1211-0267-20
013-1211-0268-20
013-1211-0269-20
013-1211-0271-20
013-1211-0272-20
013-1211-0273-20
013-1211-0275-20
013-1211-0276-20
013-1211-0277-20
013-1211-0278-20
013-1212-0260-20
544-1211-0307-19
013-1211-0334-20

Candidate Name

PALLABI BANERJEE
SANA AFTAB

ARTI MISHRA

TULIKA NAG

PRIYANKA PAL

ETRISHA DAS
SURJOSNATA CHATTERJEE
MANJISTHA CHAKLADAR
TANUSHREE DAS
DEBOSMITA MUKHERJEE
RAJANYA GHOSH
SOURJOSHREE KUMAR
SANCHARI CHATTERJEE
RUCHITA MUKHERJEE
MOHINI CHAKRABORTY
ANWESHA MAJHI
ANUMITA PAUL

SHRUTI CHOWDHURY
OISHANI GHOSH

ATASI KARMAKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

TUSHER BANERJEE

MD AFTAB ALAM

SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA
TAPAS NAG

LATE PRATIP RANJAN PAL
SUSHANTA DAS

PRAKRITI RANJAN CHATTERJEE
MANASH CHAKLADAR

TAPAN DAS

DURGA BHUSAN MUKHERJEE
ALOKE GHOSH

MONI MOHAN KUMAR

SAIBAL CHATTERJEE
CHANCHAL MUKHERJEE
UTTAM CHAKRABORTY
SHAMBHU KUMAR MAJHI
ANJAN PAUL

RATAN LAL CHOWDHURY
SANDIP GHOSH

TAPAN KARMAKAR
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE (013) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - IV (MAJOR) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Elective -----==-=msmenn--- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3)
21 202013-13-0021 013-1211-0335-20 AMRITA CHOUDHURI PARTHA CHOUDHURI CMEV PHIG
22 202013-13-0022 013-1211-0336-20 OINDRILA MITRA PROSANJIT MITRA ASPV EDCG
23 202013-13-0023 013-1211-0343-20 AYUSHMITA ROY ANINDYA ROY CMEV PHIG
24 202013-13-0024 013-1211-0344-20 RITIKA DEY BINOD DEY CMEV HISG
25 202013-13-0025 013-1211-0352-20 ROSHNI SENGUPTA RANABIR SENGUPTA ASPV EDCG
26 202013-13-0026 013-1211-0353-20 SUNANDINI MANDAL ARUNAVA MANDAL CMEV HISG
27 202013-13-0027 013-1211-0358-20 NOIRITA MITRA DIPASREE MITRA CMEV HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



